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Legend

NAME
Arbors Apartments

Barrett Plaza Townhouses

Barrett Terrace Apartments

Baycliff Apartments

Carquinez

Chesley Mutual Housing

Crescent Park

Deliverance Temple

Friendship Manor (RAD Conversion)

Harborview Senior Apartments

Heritage Park at Hilltop

Liberty Village Apartments

Lillie Mae Jones Plaza

Monterey Pines Apartments

Nevin Plaza

Nystrom Village

Pullman Point (formerly Richmond Townhouses)

Richmond City Center Apartments

Richmond Village (formerly Easter Hill)

Rubicon Homes

St Johns Apartments

Triangle Court (RAD Conversion)

Trinity Plaza  Senior Apartments (formerly MacDonald Senior Apartments)

Westridge Apartments
City of Richmond
NAME

Richmond

City of Richmond - Exsisting Affordable Developments

± 0 0.25 0.5
Miles

§̈¦80

§̈¦580

7) Carquinez

9) Nevin Plaza (RHA)
10) Rubicon Homes

17) Crescent Park

18) Nystrom Village
 (RHA) 

16) Arbors Apartments

15) Deliverance Temple

24) St Johns Apartments

4) Baycliff Apartments

3) Westridge Apartments

23) Lillie Mae Jones Plaza

5) Chesley Mutual Housing

2) Heritage Park at Hilltop

25) Barrett Plaza Townhouses

14) Monterey Pines Apartments

22) Liberty Village Apartments

20) Harborview Senior Apartments

6) Triangle Court (RAD Conversion)

13) Friendship Manor 
(RAD Conversion)

12) Pullman Point 
(formerly Richmond Townhouses)21) Trinity Plaza Senior Apartments

(Fomerly Macdonald Senior Apt.)

8) Richmond City Apt.

19) Richmond Village
(formerly Easter Hill)

26) Barrett Terrace Apartments

1) Vue at 3600 Apt.

11) Miraflores

27) Hacienda

Richmond

Pinole

El Cerrito
Unincorporated County

San Pablo

Hercules

Unincorporated County

Affordable Housing 
Developments in 
Richmond 2018
Richmond Housing Authority (RHA) 
manages 7% of the 3,415 affordable 
units in Richmond CA

Source: City of Richmond: California Rent Program
Dots represent developments available to rent as of 11/1/2018 and do not 
include developments planned or under construction
Map does not include apartment complexes with Below Market Rate (BMR) Units 
in otherwise market-rate developments

Development

1) VUE @ 3600

2) Heritage Park at Hilltop

3) Westridge Apartments

4) Baycliff Apartments

5) Chesley Mutual Housing

6) Triangle Court

7) The Carquinez

8) Richmond City Center Apartments

9) Nevin Plaza

10) Rubicon Homes

11) Miraflores

12) Pullman Point

13) Friendship Manor

14) Monterey Pines Apartments

15) Deliverance Temple

16) Arbors Apartments

17) Crescent Park

18) Nystom Village

19) Richmond Village

20) Harborview Senior Apartments

21) Trinity Plaza Senior Apartments

22) Liberty Village Apartments

23) Lillie Mae Jones Plaza

24) St. Johns Apartments

25) Barrett Plaza Townhouses

26) Barrett Terrace Apartments

27) Hacienda

Ownership Entity

US Reif Sierra Ridge Road

USA Properties Fund

Klein Financial Corporation

FF Hills LP (Fairfield Residential)

Eden Housing

RHA RAD Conversion

BRIDGE Housing

BRIDGE Housing

Richmond Housing Authority

Rubicon Program Incorporated

Eden Housing

John Stewart Company

RHA RAD Conversion/John Stewart 

Company

Monterey Venture LP

DT Venture LP

Resources for Community Development

Crescent Park EAH

Richmond Housing Authority

McCormack, Baron & Salazar

Pacific West Communities, Inc.

Related California

LIH Liberty Village

EBALDC

St. Johns LLC

CHDC

CHDC

Property Management Entity

Greystar Property Management

USA Properties Fund

Alliance Residential Company

Fairfield Residential

Eden Housing

John Stewart Company

BRIDGE Housing

BRIDGE Housing

Richmond Housing Authority

Rubicon Program Incorporated

Eden Housing

Pullman Point

John Stewart Company

Apartment Management Consultants

Apartment Management Consultants

John Stewart Company

EAH Housing

Richmond Housing Authority

McCormack, Baron & Salazar

Lori Dashiell

Related Property Management

Platinum Realty

EBALDC

Aperto 

CHDC

CHDC

Richmond Housing Authority


